
                        Schedule for Fees for Academic Year 2025-2026 

 

 

Fees are charged termly in advance. Extras are charged termly in arrears. 
Fees are inclusive of VAT except where indicated as excluding VAT. 

 

 

*We accept Government funding for 3 and 4 year olds    
15 or 30 hours government funding can be used against 7.5 hours per day (8.15am-3.45pm)  
ie 2 full days for 15 hours funding and 4 full days for 30 hours funding    
Funded hours fees shown include lunch, snacks and consumables provided by the school 
Please see detailed schedule of fees for nursery children in the dedicated nursery fees section of the  website 
 
Day Fees Include:       
• Early drop off  from 7.30am incl breakfast  for Year 3 and above (booking required)     
• Lunches and snacks        
• Supper and a late pick up at 6.30 can be booked via SOCS for a fee of £3.50 (Y3 and above)   
  
• After school clubs for Year 3 and above (except where external specialists are used)    
       
Flexi-Boarding from September 2025      
Years 3-8, ad hoc boarding (per night (excl VAT))  £50    
       
Discounted Advance Flexi-Boarding Packages      
Flexi boarding packages are available - please ask for more details     
       
HM Forces Families and CEA       
Discount for HM Forces who are claiming Boarding CEA to reduce the parental contribution to 10% of the 
school fees 
10% discount offered to serving military families who are not eligible for CEA     

Nursery *  (Academic Year 2025-2026 is 32.5 weeks) 
(Min. 3 days /week  
recommended) 5 full days/week per week £285 

  

 4 full days/week per week £228   

 3 full days/week per week £171   

 2 full days/week per week £114   

Reception* Day per term £3,680   

 Year 1  Day per term  £4,385   

Year 2  Day per term  £4,880   

Year 3  Day per term  £6,160   

Year 4  Day per term  £7,260   

Year 3 & 4 Full boarding  per term  £10,840   

Year 5 & 6 Day per term  £8,750   

Year 5 & 6  Full boarding  per term  £12,320   

Year 7 & 8  Day per term  £9,485   

Year 7 & 8  Full boarding  per term  £13,055   
      



                              

 

       
Optional Supplemental Charges      
Charged in advance       
AXA PPP  per term £150    
School Fees Remission Scheme :      1.5% of gross fee      
       
Charged in arrears       
Special Tuition   per lesson £43    
EAL    per lesson £36    
Individual Music Lessons per lesson From £25    
       
Riding lessons       
Private individual per lesson  £27.50  
Private group  per pupil per lesson £17.50 
Year group games per pupil per lesson £12.50    
Group Hack  per pupil per lesson £12    
   
Pony Livery available - please enquire for more information      
       
Supplemental Charges will also be made in respect of the following dependent on usage:  
·         Nursery to Year 2: Clubs, Tea and After School provision (Year 3+:included in the day fee)  
·         Matron / Chemist / Doctor      
·         Music extras and exams      
·         Outings, Pocket Money, Tuck      
·         Team/Class Photos      
·         Purchase of uniform and sports equipment      
·         Stationery / books / postage      
·         Specialist Sports coaching      
·         Taxis / Escort      
·         Vet / Farrier      
       
Breakfast Club for younger children (Y1-Y2) 7:30am   
pre-booking required by noon of the previous working day via SOCS per day: £3.50     
After breakfast, these pupils will be looked after in the library until 8:10am.     
       
After School Clubs and Care for our younger children (Nursery to Year 2) 
3.45pm-4.45pm Clubs   per session £6   ( small extra charge for external clubs) 
4.45pm-5.45pm  Stay & Play incl tea per session £6 
    
 There may be other activities not listed above. Any additional costs to the School will be charged to parents. 


